Last
Sharpe
Prather
Spaulding
Barickman
Fellows
Homansky
Barnhart
Racop
Paluh
Carlson
Alsopp
Casella

Shallenberger

Lucas
Murray
McDonald
Vanderhoof
Dubinski
Schardt
Hess
Yokom
Shields
Barnhart
Rao
Gilbert
Racop
Ott

Hess
Boreneman
Wurst
Groh
Kean
Wheelock
McDonald
Harris

First
Matt
Clayton
Judd
Leo
Keith
A. J.
Si
Henry
Jim
Todd
Brian
Jim
Mark
Collin
Bob
Percy
Don
Bill
John
Boyd
Sheila
Jim
Bryan
JR
Linda
Tim
Anna
Bo
Lilly
Doug
John
Ted
Scott
Dale
Larry

Class
D
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Avg.
46.9167
45.3000
44.8000
43.8889
43.5714
42.8333
42.7273
42.6000
42.2727
41.8333
41.7000
41.5714
41.4444
41.3636
41.1111
41.0769
40.7273
40.4167
40.3846
40.2000
40.1429
40.1000
40.0000
38.6923
38.6364
38.4167
37.9091
37.8000
37.7500
37.6429
37.5556
36.3636
33.1818
32.2500
26.3571

shoots

12
10
10
9

14
12
11
10
11
12
10
14
9

11
9

13
11
12
13
10
14
10
10
13
11
12
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11
11
12
14



